
Nothing INSPIRES like travel! 
…and vacation is good for your health! 

Let us design your
dream vacation.

1 (800) 451-5449

vacations@worldtravelinc.com

World Travel, Inc. Vacations

1 (800) 874-6700 ext. 6703

cruises@worldtravelinc.com

World Travel, Inc. Cruises

Expert consultation for dream vacations, bucket list destinations,
honeymoons, and enriching experiences.    

We offer packages, cruises, escorted tours, custom itineraries and
safaris as well as professional destination wedding planning and
group travel.

Contact Us Today!



Nanette Gatlos, Leisure Advisor

47 years in the Travel Industry
Specialty Destinations:
Italy, Europe, Ireland 
ngatlos@worldtravelinc.com 
484-948-2704

Ann Grubb, Leisure Advisor

25 years in Travel Industry
Specialty Destinations:

Family Travel, Greece, Europe, 
All Inclusive Beaches 

agrubb@worldtravelinc.com
484-948-2702

Nicole Isaac, Leisure Advisor

28 years in the Travel Industry
Specialty Destinations:

All Inclusive Beaches, Hawaii; 
Disney Specialist

nisaac@worldtravelinc.com
484-948-2739

Sharon Grella, Leisure Advisor

7 years in the Travel Industry
Specialty Destinations:
Cruise Vacation Specialist, 
All Inclusive Beaches, Disney,
Universal Studios
sgrella@worldtravelinc.com
484-948-2199

Dennis Cantwell, Leisure Advisor

40 years in the Travel Industry
Specialty Destinations:

Africa, Central America, Asia, Europe
dcantwell@worldtravelinc.com

484-948-2743

Patti Gossler, Lead Concierge 
Leisure Travel Advisor

42 years in the Travel Industry
Specialty Destinations:

South Pacific, Hawaii, Europe,
Luxury River Cruises
pgossler@worldtravelinc.com
484-948-2736

Melanie Downey, Concierge Leisure
Travel Advisor

17 years in the Travel Industry
Specialty Destinations:

Asia, Africa, Europe, & small-ship 
Luxury & Expedition Cruises

mdowney@worldtravelinc.com
484-948-2706

April Menard, Leisure Advisor

 9 years in the Travel Industry 
Specialty Destinations:
Ireland, Caribbean, Europe, UK, Disney, 
Honeymoons & Destination Weddings 
amenard@worldtravelinc.com 
484-948-2690

Meet Our Team of Seasoned Travel Experts!

Jeanne McDonald, Leisure Advisor

40 years in the Travel Industry
Specialty Destinations:
Group Travel, All Inclusive Beaches,
Destination Weddings & Honeymoons
jmcdonald@worldtravelinc.com
484-948-2715
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